
 
 

2025 - 2026 Academic Year 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES LISTS 
 
 
 

Early Elementary Classes: Kindergarten - 2nd Supplies List 
 

Quantity  Item  Quantity Item 

1 KJV Bible 75 count  Lysol/Clorox Disinfecting Wipes 

24 pack Crayons  1 total  12’ Ruler  

1 total Safety Scissors  150 count Wide Rule 3 Hole Punch 8X10 
Loose Leaf Paper 

2 total Primary Composition Book 
(walmart) 

2 count  Paper Towels 

40 pack  Assorted Construction Paper  40 count  Baby Wipes (alcohol-free) 

10 pack Broad-tip Washable Markers 12 pack #2Pencils  

4 total  Blue Pocket Folders w/brads  1 bottle 8oz or more Germ-X 

6 total Glue Sticks    

1 box Plastic Supply Box    

200 count Non-Scented Kleenex Tissues    

1 total Large Pink Eraser    

3 count Playdough   

1 box 1-Gallon Ziploc Bags or 
Sandwich bags 

Please include a complete change of clothes 
that is weather appropriate in a closed 
labeled gallon plastic bag.  

1 total Backpack (no lights or toys)  
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Upper Elementary Classes: 3rd - 5th Supplies List 
 

Quantity  Item  Quantity Item 

1 KJV Bible 75 count  Lysol/Clorox Disinfecting Wipes 

24 pack Crayons  1 total  12’ Ruler  

1 total Student Scissors  150 count Wide Rule 3 Hole Punch 8X10 
Loose Leaf Paper 

4 total Composition Notebook  2 count  Paper Towels 

40 pack  Assorted Construction Paper  40 count  Baby Wipes (alcohol-free) 

10 pack Broad-tip Washable Markers 12 pack #2Pencils  

2 total  Blue Pocket Folders w/brads  1 bottle  8oz or more Germ-X 

6 total Glue Sticks  1  Pencil Sharpener  

1 box Plastic Supply Box  2 count  Red Pens 

200 count Non-Scented Kleenex Tissues  2 count  Highlighters  

1 box 1-Gallon Ziploc Bags or 
Sandwich bags 

6 total  Pocket Folder with brads- 
Assorted colors  

1 total Large Pink Eraser  3 pack  Wide Dry Erase Markers  

1 total Backpack (no lights)  2 pack Playdough 
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Middle School Classes: 6th - 8th Supplies List 
 

Quantity  Item  Quantity Item 

1 KJV Bible 75 count  Lysol/Clorox Disinfecting Wipes 

24 pack Crayons  1 total  12’ Ruler  

1 total Student Scissors  150 count Wide Rule 3 Hole Punch 8X10 
Loose Leaf Paper 

4 total Composition Notebook  2 count  Paper Towels 

40 pack  Assorted Construction Paper  40 count  Baby Wipes (alcohol-free) 

10 pack Broad-tip Washable Markers 12 pack #2Pencils  

2 total  Blue Pocket Folders w/brads  1 bottle  8oz or more Germ-X 

6 total Glue Sticks  1  Pencil Sharpener  

1 box Plastic Supply Box  2 count  Red Pens 

200 count Non-Scented Kleenex Tissues  2 count  Highlighters  

1 total Large Pink Eraser  6 total  Pocket Folder with brads- 
Assorted colors  

2 count Playdough 3 pack  Wide Dry Erase Markers  

1 box 1-Gallon Ziploc Bags or 
Sandwich bags 

1 pair Wired Over-ear Headphones  

1 total Backpack (no lights or toys)  1 ½ inch Binder (White or Blue) 
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High School Classes: 9th - 12th Supplies List 
 

Quantity  Item  Quantity Item 

1 KJV Bible 75 count  Lysol/Clorox Disinfecting Wipes 

1  TI-30x Scientific Calculator  1 total  12’ Ruler  

1 total Student Scissors  150 count College Rule 3 Hole Punch 8X10 
Loose Leaf Paper 

6 total Composition Notebook  2 count  Paper Towels 

6 count Black Ballpoint Pens  40 count  Baby Wipes (alcohol-free) 

10 pack Broad-tip Washable Markers 12 pack #2Pencils  

2 total  Blue Pocket Folders w/brads  1 bottle  8oz or more Germ-X 

1  Semicircular Protractor  1  Metal Blade Pencil Sharpener  

1 box Plastic Supply Box  4 count  Red Pens 

200 count Non-Scented Kleenex Tissues  4 count  Highlighters  

2 total Large Eraser  8 total  Pocket Folder with brads- 
Assorted colors  

1  Metal Compass 6 pack  Wide Dry Erase Markers  

12 count  Color Pencils  1 pair Wired Over-ear Headphones  

1 total Backpack 2 1 ½ inch Binder (White or Blue) 

 


